City of McMinnville
BUILDING PERMIT RECAP
January 1 thru December 31, 2018

Class Code
Sub-Totals:

Section | - Residential HouseKeeping Buildings

Manufactured Homes
One-Family Houses Detached
Two-Family Buildings

3 or 4 Family Buildings

5 or More Family Buildings

100
101
103
104
105
Sub-Totals:

Section Il - New Residential Non-Housekeeping Buildings

Other Non-HouseKeeping Shelter

Section lll - New Non-Residential Buildings
Schools & Other Educational Buildings

Other Nonresidential Building

Structures Other than Buildings

Section |V - Additions & Alterations

Add or Alter Dwellings
Add or Alter All Other Buildings and Structures
Residential Garages & Carports

Section V - Demolitions
Demolish One-Family Buildings
Demolish 5 or More Family Buildings
Demolish All Other Than Dwellings

Section Il - New Non-Residential Buildings

Office, Bank & Professional Buildings
Public Works & Utilities Buildings
Schools & Other Educational Buildings
Other Nonresidential Building
Structures Other than Buildings

February 15, 2019

214
Sub-Totals:

326

328

329
Sub-Totals:

434

437

438
Sub-Totals:

645

648

649
Sub-Totals:

324
325
326
328
329

Sub-Totals:

C404 - Privately Owned

Permits Bldgs Houses

932 401 401
7 7 7

94 94 94

1 1 2

3 3 10

10 10 98

115 115 211

1 1 0
1 1 0
1 0 0
5 5 412
1 0 0
7 5 412
34 0 0
31 0 0
2 0 0
67 0 0
2 2 2
1 1 10
5 5 5
8 8 17

Valuation
$3,702,554

$44,739
$25,577,763
$360,772
$1,269,424
$10,499,195
$37,751,893

$393,466
$393,466

$10,000
$6,365,200
$0
$6,375,200

$946,669
$7,592,725
$65,791
$8,605,185

$29,000
$18,000
$109,300
$156,300

C404 - Publicly Owned

W O r Ok
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$114,548.28
$2,511,103.00
$215,000.00
$1,164,223.20
$70,000.00
$4,074,874.48
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Section |V - Additions & Alterations

Add or Alter Dwellings
Add or Alter All Other Buildings and Structures

Section V - Demolitions
Demolish All Other Than Dwellings

TRUE GRAND TOTALS

February 15, 2019

C404 - Publicly Owned (Cont’d)

434
437

Sub-Totals:

649

Sub-Totals:

Grand-Totals:

PERMITS

1,130

$21,500.00
$1,255,271.00
$1,276,771.00

$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$5,355,145.48

VALUATION
56,984,598
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